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Lisbon and all of its wonders are just a stones
throw away from Hotel da Estrela. Right in the
traditional portuguese neighbourhood, Campo de
Ourique, with its traditional Portuguese shops or
the iconic park and formal gardens of Estrela
Basilica.

Less than 10 minutes away you will also find the
neighbourhoods of Chiado, Principe Real, Avenida

da Liberdade, Santos & Baixa, Bairro Alto and Docas.

GPS Coordinates:
LAT N 38.7217470 LONG W 9154143

Historical City Centre (Baixa Pombalina) 5 KM

Shopping area (Baixa) 5 KM
S. Jorge Castle 6 KM
Expo | Pargue das Nacdes 7 KM
Hospital (CUF Infante Santo) 3 KM
Casino Lisboa 7 KM
Beaches 25 KM
Lisbon Airport 7 KM
Subway station (Rato) 500 M
Railway Station (Alcantara) 4KM

Lisbon Cruise Terminal 4KM



A small boutique hotel situated in
the heart of historic Lisbon.




The building is housed within the historic
Condes de Paraty palace and all the interiors
were decorated by Miguel Cancio Martins
(Buddha Bar Paris, Pacha Marrakech) and are
designed to evoke the spirit of a classic old
style school offering a unique approach to the
hotel experience.

- N

il

-.'
G, 1] 1414




The 19 rooms and suites of Hotel da Estrela

offer magnificent views across the garden, the
city and the river Tagus.

Two of our suites are furnished with Hastens

beds considered to be the best in the world.

All of our rooms are spacious and
comfortable. They match a classic school

atmosphere with contemporary design
features combined with the feeling of total

relaxation within the calm of our private
garden.

Classic: 20m?2 13

Suites: 30 a 35m2 6
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Air Conditioning

Direct Phone

Television

Non smoking Rooms
Wake up call service
Minibar

Safety Deposit Box




““Cantina da Estrela”

Sit back down again on a school bench in our
“Cantina da Estrela” which possesses a very
distinctive atmosphere combined with a creative
cuisine which dares to be different.

Restaurant with 30 seats
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Auditorium for 145 people.

5 meeting rooms with a capacity for up to 145
people.

We also offer multiple possibilities for wining
and dining inside and outside the palace. The

hotel has a parking capacity for 15 vehicles.



Sala Condes de Paraty

Sala Machado Castro

Sala Pedro Nunes

Sala da Estrela

Auditorium

Cantina da Estrela Restaurant
Restaurant and Sala da Estrela
Patio

Garden

Area m2

25m2

25m2

81m2

85m2

Theatre

20

70

80

145

School

15

40

50
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Cocktail

100

150

400
300

500

70

90

50

130

130
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HOTEL DA ESTRELA

LISBOA
Bar Rua Saraiva de Carvalho, 35
Wireless | Wi-Fi 1250-245 Lisboa
Air Conditioning
Laundry (€) Phone: +351211 900 100
Safety Deposit Box Fax: +351 211 900 199
Garden
Parking (€) hotel.daestrela@unlockhotels.com
Major credit cards accepted www.unlockhotels.pt
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